
BATTLE 3 16 januari 2021

Wedstrijd 1: 200m wisselslag

Reeks 1 1 Jil Graham The Dolphins 2'53"21 2'47"43 7

2 Ayla Willaert The Dolphins 3'05"40 2'53"19 5

3 Preben Fleerackers Team Walrus 3'13"54 2'57"88 2

4 Marie Aerts Team Walrus 3'25"89 2'57"88 2

Reeks 2 1 Ryan Ost The Dolphins 2'49"75 2'36"48 7

2 Arne Keustermans Team Walrus 2'51"86 2'46"96 5

3 Louise Aerts Team Walrus 3'28"40 3'13"89 3

4 The Dolphins

Reeks 3 1 Hasse Fleerackers Team Walrus 2'42"67 2'37"78 7

2 Joseph Van Wellen The Dolphins 3'00"25 2'43"89 5

3 Lore Adriaensen The Dolphins 2'59"34 2'46"18 3

4 Floor Rombouts Team Walrus N.T. 3'27"67 1

Reeks 4 1 Pam Graham The Dolphins 2'58"44 2'43"48 7

2 Sam de Bont Team Walrus 3'06"00 2'49"44 5

3 Celine Vrints Team Walrus 3'17"93 2'55"75 3

4 Louise Verschueren The Dolphins 3'08"74 3'01"47 1

Reeks 5 1 Elina Van de Cloot The Dolphins 3'02"71 2'54"41 7

2 Mille Cornelis The Dolphins 3'15"12 2'59"81 5

3 Julie Vrints Team Walrus 3'25"41 3'02"71 3

4 Mirte Keustermans Team Walrus 3'10"92 2'54"71 -1

Wedstrijd 2: 200m vrije slag

Reeks 1 1 Jil Graham The Dolphins 2'25"86 2'24"29 7

2 Marie Aerts Team Walrus 2'47"78 2'40"17 5

3 Zytka Van den Bergh Team Walrus 3'29"58 3'26"59 3

4 Bregje Ooms The Dolphins 4'17"51 4'18"20 1

Reeks 2 1 Hasse Fleerackers Team Walrus 2'17"59 2'19"83 7

2 Ayla Willaert The Dolphins 2'47"69 2'38"05 5

3 Lard Keustermans Team Walrus 3'14"38 3'14"33 3

4 Lotte Ooms The Dolphins 4'17"92 4'14"33 1



Reeks 3 1 Ryan Ost The Dolphins 2'32"14 2'20"82 7

2 Mirte Keustermans Team Walrus 2'41"87 2'40"16 5

3 Fred Couvreur The Dolphins 3'33"17 3'26"30 3

4 Anna Van den Bergh Team Walrus 3'42"86 3'30"83 1

Reeks 4 1 Joseph Van Wellen The Dolphins 2'24"00 2'18"91 7

2 Preben Fleerackers Team Walrus 2'44"66 2'37"68 5

3 Laura Haest The Dolphins 4'21"51 4'15"73 3

4 Team Walrus

Wedstrijd 3: 200m schoolslag

Reeks 1 1 Pam Graham The Dolphins 3'12"21 3'01"69 7

2 Lore Adriaensen The Dolphins 3'07"69 3'15"17 5

3 Julie Vrints Team Walrus 3'41"02 3'19"21 3

4 Louise Aerts Team Walrus 3'49"15 3'32"03 1

Wedstrijd 4: 200m rugslag

Reeks 1 1 Sam de Bont Team Walrus 2'59"41 2'49"01 7

2 Elina Van de Cloot The Dolphins N.T. 2'52"26 5

3 Louise Verschueren The Dolphins 3'03"88 3'00"31 3

4 Floor Rombouts Team Walrus 3'45"47 3'31"13 1

Wedstrijd 5: 200mvlinderslag

Reeks 1 1 Jil Graham The Dolphins 3'08"99 2'50"45 7

2 Arne Keustermans Team Walrus 3'06"42 2'56"01 5

3 Celine Vrints Team Walrus N.T. 3'05"62 3

4 Mille Cornelis The Dolphins 3'11"70 3'07"43 1

Team Walrus 144 79

The Dolphins 44 109

Zwembad Record 200m W Ryan Ost 2'36"48

Zwembad Record 200m C Joseph Van Wellen 2'18"91

Zwembad Record 200m SS Pam Graham 3'01"69

Zwembad Record 200m R Sam de Bont 2'49"01

Zwembad Record 200m D Jil Graham 2'50"45


